Micro-Ohmmeter
VG-CS-x00-III
Technical description
The micro-ohmmeters VG-CS-x00 are used for resistance
measurements of high-power switches, bus bars, high power
feedthroughs etc. The strengths of the instrument are its easy
handling, battery power, rugged design and low weight.
The VG-CS-x00 enables a real direct current measurement for

Special accessories: -Customer specific changes
-Current clamp (for example 20mV/A) to measure dual grounded systems
  M4150DS-V1.01e/18.11.2025
Ordering example
1 x VG-CS-200-III (measuring unit including USB stick, without power cable 1)
2 x VG-CS-STR35/5TR (current cable)
1 x VG-CS-EK2.5/6 (PE grounding cable)
2 x VG-CS-SNE2.5/6R (sense cable)
1 x Cable bag type VG-CS-TRT (cable bag)
Accessories
Transport carrying case type VG-CS-TRK
Order No:  VG-CS-TRK2-600
Cable bag type VG-CS-TRT
44cm x 32cm x 15cm
Order No:  VG-CS-TRT
Sense cable 2.5mm² type VG-CS-SNE2.5/6
L=6m with test probe & clips
Red:   Order No:  VG-CS-SNE2.5/6R
Black: Order No:  VG-CS-SNE2.5/6B
Sense cable extension 2.5mm² type VG-CS-SNEV2.5/10
L=10m with one 4mm connector and one 4mm plug
Red:   Order No:  VG-CS-SNEV2.5/10R
Black: Order No:  VG-CS-SNEV2.5/10B
Sense cable 2.5mm² type VG-CS-SNE-ABGRxx
Sense cable with test needles with a defined distance
sense distance=50mm, L=1.5m:
Order No: VG-CS-SNE-ABGR50/1.5
Current cable 35/50mm² type VG-CS-STRxx/xTR2
single cable with one connector and one clamp
L=0.6m:   Order No:  VG-CS-STR35/0.6TR
L=5.0m:   Order No:  VG-CS-STR35/5TR
L=10.0m: Order No:  VG-CS-STR50/10TR
Current cable extension 50mm² type VG-CS-STRV50/xTR2
single cable with one connector and one cable plug
L=5.0m:   Order No:  VG-CS-STRV50/5TR
L=10.0m: Order No:  VG-CS-STRV50/10TR
1 Ask us if you need a C19 power cable
2 Battery micro-ohmmeter cables longer than 5m and extensions have 50mm2 cross sections to conserve the battery of the instrument.
  M4150DS-V1.01e/18.11.2025
PE grounding cable 2.5mm² type VG-CS-EK2.5
single cable with one cable socket and one clamp
L=1.5m:   Order No:  VG-CS-EK2.5/1.5
L=6.0m:   Order No:  VG-CS-EK2.5/6
L=15.0m: Order No:  VG-CS-EK2.5/15
Temperature sensor type VG-CS-Pt100/5
L= 5m cable with Velcro fastner
Order No:  VG-CS-Pt100/5
Current cable 4mm² with fuse type VG-CS-STR4 ***
Current cable with one connector and one banana plug for current in
Red:   Order No:  VG-CS-STR4/***R
Black: Order No:  VG-CS-STR4/***B
Railway current cable 35mm² type VG-CS-STRS35 ** / ***
Special single current cable and one quick clamp suitable for railway wheels
with profile width of 130mm
L=0.6m:   Order No:  VG-CS-STRS35/0.6
L=5.0m:   Order No:  VG-CS-STRS35/5
Power cable type VG-CS-NK-C19
L=3m
Order No:  VG-CS-NK-C19
Choose from plugs: CH (Type J/T12), EU (Typ F/Schuko), US (Type B),
UK (Type G), China (PRC/3)
Remote control type VG-CS-Fern
with display, keyboard and sense plugs incl. 5m cable